C/o Range rd & Anfield rd

Blackheath
Kuitsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

- Ligquor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

11

KWVCPT

I Transport

Number of Mixed:

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 632

12

SEALS:0206561-0206576

OWN TRANSPORT

4500535584/LR6/LR2IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

REFERENCE NUMBERS

Driver Name:

Expected Delivery Date:

Driver Signature:

BENNET iTruck Reg Nr: JBB 901 FS

BT Date: 2024-03-13

2024-03-14 BT Time: 15:30
LR Signature:

__/,,//
/

|

Wednesday 13 March 2024

n



zi PIO7 Yosrw L1 Aepuow
) @\mxmb \ 1 \c}f@ :Ag paxoayd - ﬁa) n :Ag paxold
ty - mnu =

—F5 X09 DOEAN (SIO0TXTE AGNYYG YAS AMY 2LEET000L
o 01 X089 D07 dN (0S£X1)9 AGNYUT YAGL AMM 787720004
—il X089 207 {SI0GLXT L AGNVYE YAOL AMY 06t72000L
GoL) i \ X049 307 (S)OSLX9 ¥MENDIT NMOYE NOSHIVE 925570004
(95} sH°T X0g DCT{S27X9)p LNYHIND /G LSv12 HDOOH £E15T000L
— 97 X0d 2071 {5£7X9)P 1ddV LSV19 HDOOH ©58r7000L
— 05 X08 JCT dN £{5106£X9 AYYTIMYHLS NOOOY™: LINY4 6857000.
—G X0g 07 dN DELXS OONTW NOOOVT 1INy 05 1¥Z000L
¥ X0g D07 dN {SI0SLX9 NID XNY¥D 9£EETO00L
L X09g D07 4i9 0007X9 CONVW OVID L8P Z000L
i X049 D07 €19 000TX9 OWSOD OVID 92807000/
— X0g 2075 0707 0SLX9 Ldid.L HLVD £PFZT000L
—7 X0g DOTS 0207 05/X9 ¥IHS HL¥D OFPZT000L
—~ 0 X04 207 (DOSLXG YHAOA TAWYHYD OAYYD 0£817000L
- X0g 20715 7702 (S)05/X9 ONId 34¥D $08E7000L
— 9 x0g 207 (S)(IWOTXGL)0L DY LS ONg 071570004
\@ 8 mw X08 207 (IW0ZXS1)0L ¥3LOOHS ¥315004d ONng SL7GT000L
01 Xo% 201V {2919 000SXy ILIHM AYQ dS39 PE67Z000L
—1 X09g D07 {5}062%9 FHONYIG F3AND ITIIGVYNNY 395570004
LT6 X0t

191 yleqgezy3 jiod ¥1
TdIAM |

ALD suup 3nun 2z1s Yoed 2520 35 2pol 3§

LI/ 99U /P8 SESOOGY

C9E1E6El

S1ITIVd 0 FAIZDTY OL 18} YI8qRZU3 1od ¥
YIASNVHL HONVHE d3LNI JOd d17S WOld 3T1DNIS VSu




gic PZ07 Y2rew L) Aepuow
:Ag pe)osyo :Ag payoid

0 's3d}jed 1301

LT6 1sase) fejo )
— 78 VTS .zcw X0g D07 dN HS0GZXTL %L1 WD ¥V QM 08£¥Z000L
— Gi X089 707 (2)gi9 000£XF 3S0Y LIIMS Aved £6152000L
(8 X089 2071 {2)818 000£Xy 43 HLOOWS AVEd 7£7ST000L
— 0% X09 207 {2)918 000EXy 3LIHM AdQ AVEd 88/57000L
—"4 X08 J07S 7207 (SYOSLX9 WIHS 8V £0S#7000L
—G X0g 207S €207 Z{SI0SLX9 TgHD avl 86852000L
—G X0d 0TS €207 ZUSIOSLX9 YVHD av1 16852000,
_~09 X049 207 0SZX9 AONYHE SA AMA #0FSZ0O00L
01 X049 D07 dN {€) 06/X9 235 1W3A HUVIS AMM 06.27000L
= 0¢ X08 D075 062X9 (9)LNYg F3AND WIVIS AMM £56G7000L
—l X0% 207 YWM £207 (S)I0GLXS T8VS SYT1D AMA O¥¥SZ000L
« LS X084 207 YWMEZ0Z{SI06LX93S0Y OLVISOW SYTD AMY 89+GZ000L
e L X089 20T YWM £Z0Z {S)0GZX9 TGHD SYT1D AMM £E¥ST000L
N X08 2071 £(SI0G/XTL AGNYHE ¥AS AMY LEL57000L
ALD suun nun JZIS Mord 259 35 apoJ 38

191747/9471/¥86GE£G005Y

- 9tle6El

SL3TTVd 0 3AIFD3Y OL 191 Yisqezijg 340d A1

YIASNVYL HONVYEE ¥3LNI 804 di71S MDld FTONIS VSHT




al

P

722~ S~ 2l GGMH :Ag payosyo

707 ya1ew || Aepuow

_ Tw,_/,./ﬂ- T:Ag paxdld

\ S _~ %08 07EdN (S)00ZXZL AGHYHE HAS AM ¢LETZO00L
Mo _~ %09 707 dN (062%1)9 AGNVYS YAGH AMM 28722000L
Al - Xod 707 (6)06LXZ) AGNYVHS YAOL AMY 0657000
S04 X089 _ 707 ($)052X9 UNINDIT NMONE NOSHIVI 9GGZ000L.
951 ! _~ 08 € 07 (S£7X9)p LNVHYND/8 L5V18 HOOOH ££752000L
AT — %08 907 (6£ZX9)7 F1ddV LSV1G HIOOH 588vZ000L
#7105 ~ X09 07 dN £(S)062X9 AYYIIMYSLS NOOOYT LINY4 68£57000L
S —%08 707 dN 052X9 OONVW NOOOV T LINA 061¥Z000L
\ b — %08 207 dN (S106£X9 NID XNYD 95 ££7000L
& ~~ X08 5071 419 0007X9 OONYW OVID 18¥57000L
““E — Y0d 207 918 000ZX9 OWS0D OVID 9/802000L
s ~ %08 D075 0207 05£X9 LdI¥L HLYD £¥672000L
0t -~ %08 2075 0Z0Z 05£X9 UIHS HLYD OP¥TZO00L
_\. 0t — X08 507 (2)05£X9 YHAOA TIWYHYD OAYY) 0812000L
b — %04 D075 2202 (S)05£X9 ONId 34V 908EZ000L
“, 9 ~xo08 707 (S)(IWOZXSL)0L OVLS ONg 071520002
£9 ~ %08 \ 707 {IWOZXGL)0L ¥ILOOHS 315008 ONg 61757000,
01 _~%04 207V (2)9i9 0005X¥ ILIHM AYQ dS38 PE6YZ000L
“, 2z _—~ X08 707 (6)052X9 HINVIE 3IAND ITTIGVNNY 99£52000L
NIt LT6 X089

—_—
ALD SHUN aun az1s yoed 2530 35 2po) 35

191Z471/941/¥855€500GY

9€1€6¢E]

$1371Vd 0 3AIIDIY OL 181 Y32qeZii3 3140d ¥
WIASNYYL HONVYE HILNI 04 dITS %31d ITONIS V5




p707 Y21ew L1 Aepuow

TTZ202-2C - 2\ F:MMUH :Ag payoayo n -~ _u,nm J///Z :Ag pa)old
o | sl el
_,..mma L 1sase) |ejol
g _ 07 dN 9S)0SLXT L %L1 8D ¥AY QUM 08€42000L
P 01 (2)819 000€XF 3508 LITMS Avad £6152000L
. 101 (2)818 000EXY 034 HLOOWS Av8d 2€757000L
\\\... 0% ~ X08 301 (7)gig 000EXP ILIHM A¥Q AVEd 83/52000L
L - %08 075 2207 ($)054X9 HIHS 8V £0S¥Z000L
\\\. : o8 3015 £202 2(S)06LX9 1aHD 8V 86852000L
\,m _—~ %08 30715 €207 Z(5)0G£X9 ¥VHD 8V £6852000L
¥ 08 2071 05LX9 AGHVRI SA MY pOVSTO00L
"o _~ %08 307 dN {€) 062X9 I35 IWIQ HYVdS AMN 06.72000L
08 _~ %08 075 0629 (9)LNYE 3IAND HUVAS AMY £56S2000L
\ L _—~ %049 307 YWM £207 (S)05£X9 19VS SY1D A 0v+67000L
gL %08 207 VWMEZOZ(S)06LX93508 OLYISOW SV 1D AMM 89¥57000L
bl _~ %04 207 VWM £207 (S)0S£X9 TgHD SY1D AW ££4GZ000L
gt - %04 707 £(S)062XZL AGNVHE HAS AW L££52000L
ALD suun) nun o215 %oed 3594 15 2pod 35

1917471/9¥71/¥85S€S004Y

s.1371vd 0 AIFDIIY OL 141 Ydqezhl 340d ¥

| 9£1E6EL WIJSNVYHL HONVYE ¥ILNI 404 di1S XDId JIONIS VSHT




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

LR Port Elizabeth IBT TO RECEIVE 12 PALLETS

St Code
700025366

Scanned

700024934
700025215
700025120
700023806
700021870
700022440
700022443
700020876
700024481
700023336
700024150
700025789
700024885
700025233
700025546
700024490
700022282
700022372
700025731
700025433
700025468
700025440
700025953
700022790
700025404
700025897
700025898
700024503
700025788
700025232
700025193
700024380

Tuesday 12 March 2024

St Desc
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 6X750(5) LOC
BESP DRY WHITE 4X5000 B{B(2) ALOC

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 10(15X20ML) LOC
BUG STAG 10(15X20ML})(S) LOC

CAFE PINO 6X750(S) 2022 SLOC

CARVO CARAMEL VODKA 6X750(2) LOC
CATH SHIR 6X750 2020 SLOC

CATH TRIPT 6X750 2020 SLOC

CIAQ COSMO 6X2000 BIB LOC

C1AO MANGO 6X2000 BIB LOC

CRUX GIN 6X750(5) NP LOC

FRUIT LAGOON MANGO 6X750 NP LOC
FRUIT LAGOON STRAWBERRY 6X750(5)3 NP L
HOOCH BLAST APPLE 4(6X275) LOC
HOOQCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC
JACKSON BROWN LIQUEUR 6X750(5) LOC
KWV 10YR BRANDY 12X750(5) LOC

KWV 15YR BRANDY 6(1X750) NP LOC

KWV 5YR BRANDY 12X200(S) NP3LOC

KWV 5YR BRANDY 12X750(5)3 LCC

KWV CLAS CHBL 6X750(S) 2023 WMA LOC
KWV CLAS MOSCATO ROSE6X750(S)2023WMA
KWV CLAS SABL 6X750(S) 2023 WMA LOC
KWV SPARK CUVEE BRUT(6) 6X750 SLOC
KWV SPARK DEMI SEC 6X750 (3) NP LOC
KWV VS BRANDY 6X750 LOC

LAB CHAR 6X750(S)2 2023 SLOC

LAB CHBL 6X750(S)2 2023 SLOC

LAB SHIR 6X750(S) 2022 SLOC

PBAY DRY WHITE 4X3000 BIB(2) LOC

PBAY SMOOTH RED 4X3000 BIB(2) LOC
PBAY SWEET ROSE 4X3000 BIB(2) LOC
WILD AFR CR 17% 12X750(5)6 NP LOC

PackSize

1393136
4500535584/LR6/LR2IBT
Unit Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
BOX 22 0 22
BOX 10 0 10
BOX 63 0 63
BOX 36 0 36
BOX 4. 0 4
BOX 10 0 10
BOX 2 0 2
BOX 1 0 1
~ BOX 14 0 14
BOX | 14 0 14
BOX 4 0 4
BOX 5 0 5
BOX 50 0 50
BOX 26 0 26
BOX 156 0 156
BOX 105 0 105
BOX 11 0 11
BOX 10 0 10
BOX 5 0 5
BOX i1 0 "
BOX 14 0 14
BOX 57 0 57
BOX 14 0 14
BOX 30 0 30
BOX 10 ] 10
BOX 60 0 60
BOX 5 0 5
BOX 5 0 5
BOX 14 0 14
BOX 30 0 30
BOX 30 @ 30
BOX 15 0 15
BOX 84 0 84
927.00 0.00 927.00

(
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2024/03/13
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION | SEND WEIGHT| RECWEIGHT | PALLET# |LOADED (Y/N)
1 ST30627 MIX 690 1
2 MIX 595 2 1285
3 IBT00097 MIX 855 1
4 MIX 1035 2
5 ST30619 MIX 911 1 911
6 BSIBT00005684 MIX 1012 1 1012
7 4500535584 MIX 766 1
8 MIX 804 2
9 MIX 866 3
10 MIX 958 4
11 MIX 616 5
12 WAC 1187 6
13 HOOCH BLACKCURRENT 957 7
14 HOOCH BLACKCURRENT 962 8
15 JACKSON BROWN 850 9
16 BUGS 658 10
17 MIX 990 11
18 ? 720 12 10334
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
[ 15432




CHEP

Transfer OUT

I

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

A Brambles Company 76110
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 4500535584 13/03/2024
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver KWV 13/03/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 13/03/2024
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JBB 901 FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700025158
Address:
Liquor Runner Port Elizabeth C
Deal Party

27 BMI Industrial Park C/O Stephens
PORT ELIZABETH

6210

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270414863555
Fax: +270414863222 (0)00 000 0000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

decept@lrsa.co.za

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha

Equipment

Quantity

Total

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

-
1

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
BENNET

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date
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